SHIPSHEWANA, IN
IPRA/MSRA

BUCKEYE RODEO

NM= Non Member R= Rookie

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Bareback Riding:
WYATT PHILLIPS

JAYCO ROPER
STETSON BIERMAN

>l
)
S

Steer Wrestling:

CORD BARRICKLOW

MATT DEWETERING

THOMAS SMITH

KYLE HAMRICK

TIMOTHY TIPPMANN X

BILLY NATALE X
Saddle Bronc Riding:

RAYMOND HOSTETLER

KENNETH GLICK

DALTON KINGERY

Team Roping Header:

TUCKER CARGILL X X
RANDY MAGER

JUNIOR FORNAZIN X X
DUSTIN JACOBSON

JUNIOR FORNAZIN X X
SETH MADRY X X
Team Roping Heeler:

CORY MCVICKER X
CARTER CRIPE X
NICK DELEON X
WHALEN PICKERILL

JESSE KINSMAN

GARRET MADRY X X
Tie Down Roping:

JAROD NOOREN

HADLEY DESHAZO

COLT HAYES X
DUSTIN JACOBSON

ZACH HUNTER

TYLER BALSER X

TYE CASEY X X
Cowgirls Barrel Racing:

KINDYL SCRUGGS

JAYLIE MATTHEWS

TAYCIE MATTHEWS

BB HASTINGS X
CHEYENNE HONIGMAN X
HADASSAH MULLET

JAMIE JOHNSON X X
CAMI ANN MORIARTY

Bull Riding:

AJ VAAL

MARCUS MAST

CLETE BONTRAGER

MIRKO MARTINEAU

LAMAR LEHMAN

LEVI SCHMUCKER X X
Ladies Breakaway

CASEY PARR

KAYLA BERGER

LINDSEY HUGHES

CLAUDIA FREIER X X

76.0
75.0
73.0

22
3.5
4.0
5.2
5.5
6.9
9.1

76.0
75.0
72.5
47
5.9
6.2
7.2
7.4
8.5
8.8
a7
5.9
6.2
7.2
7.4
8.5
8.8
32
8.7
9.2
10.3
10.4
10.8
11.9
11.9
50
14.299
14.401
14.721
14.736
14.929
15.038
15.185
15.186
23
80.5
80.0
75.0
73.5
73.0
62.5
28
3.6
4.1
4.1
4.3

11/8-9/2019

$958.95
$575.37
$383.58

$908.54
$751.90
$595.03
$438.61
$281.96
$156.65

$999.45
$599.67
$399.78

$1,299.91

$1,075.79
$851.67
$627.54
$403.42
$244.12

$1,299.91

$1,075.79
$851.67
$627.54
$403.42
$244.12

$1,143.44
$946.30
$749.15
$552.01
$354.86
$98.57
$98.57

$1,242.21

$1,080.18
$918.15
$756.13
$594.10
$432.07
$270.05
$108.02

$932.03
$771.34
$610.64
$449.95
$289.25
$160.70

$785.16
$490.73
$490.73
$196.29



