	HEWANA, IN				11/8-9/2019	
	IPRA/MSRA BUCKEYE RODEO					
_	on Member R= Rookie					
TAIVI TAX	Bareback Riding:	<u>19</u>	20	7		
1st	WYATT PHILLIPS	X	_	7 6 .0	\$958.95	
2nd	JAYCO ROPER			75.0	\$575.37	
3rd	STETSON BIERMAN			73.0	\$383.58	
	Steer Wrestling:			<u>22</u>		
1st	CORD BARRICKLOW			3.5	\$908.54	
2nd	MATT DEWETERING			4.0	\$751.90	
3rd	THOMAS SMITH			5.2	\$595.03	
4th	KYLE HAMRICK			5.5	\$438.61	
5th	TIMOTHY TIPPMANN	Х		6.9	\$281.96	
6th	BILLY NATALE	X		9.1	\$156.65	
	Saddle Bronc Riding:			<u>8</u>	,	
1st	RAYMOND HOSTETLER			76.0	\$999.45	
2nd	KENNETH GLICK			75.0	\$599.67	
3rd	DALTON KINGERY			72.5	\$399.78	
1st	Team Roping Header: TUCKER CARGILL	Х	Х	47 5.9	\$1,299.91	
2nd	RANDY MAGER	^	^	6.2	\$1,299.91 \$1,075.79	
3rd	JUNIOR FORNAZIN	Х	Χ	7.2	\$851.67	
4th	DUSTIN JACOBSON			7.4	\$627.54	
5th	JUNIOR FORNAZIN	Χ	Χ	8.5	\$403.42	
6th	SETH MADRY	X	Х	8.8	\$244.12	
1st	Team Roping Heeler: CORY MCVICKER	Х	Х	47 5.9	¢4 200 04	
2nd	CARTER CRIPE	X	^	X 6.2	\$1,299.91 \$1,075.79	
3rd	NICK DELEON	X	Χ	7.2	\$851.67	
4th	WHALEN PICKERILL			7.4	\$627.54	
5th	JESSE KINSMAN			8.5	\$403.42	
6th	GARRET MADRY	Х	X	8.8	\$244.12	
1st	<u>Tie Down Roping:</u> JAROD NOOREN			32 8.7	\$1,143.44	
2nd	HADLEY DESHAZO			9.2	\$946.30	
3rd	COLT HAYES	X		10.3	\$749.15	
4th	DUSTIN JACOBSON			10.4	\$552.01	
5th	ZACH HUNTER			10.8	\$354.86	
6th	TYLER BALSER	Х		11.9	\$98.57	
6th	TYE CASEY Cowgirls Barrel Racing:	X	Х	11.9 <u>50</u>	\$98.57	
1st	KINDYL SCRUGGS			14.299	\$1,242.21	
2nd	JAYLIE MATTHEWS			14.401	\$1,080.18	
3rd	TAYCIE MATTHEWS			14.721	\$918.15	
4th	BB HASTINGS	X		14.736	\$756.13	
5th	CHEYENNE HONIGMAN	Χ		14.929	\$594.10	
6th	HADASSAH MULLET JAMIE JOHNSON	Х	Χ	15.038 15.195	\$432.07 \$270.05	
7th 8th	CAMI ANN MORIARTY	٨	^	15.185 15.186	\$270.05 \$108.02	
	Bull Riding:			<u>23</u>	Ψ100.02	
1st	AJ VAAL			80.5	\$932.03	
2nd	MARCUS MAST			80.0	\$771.34	
3rd	CLETE BONTRAGER			75.0	\$610.64	
4th 5th	MIRKO MARTINEAU LAMAR LEHMAN			73.5 73.0	\$449.95 \$289.25	
อเก 6th	LEVI SCHMUCKER	Х	Х	73.0 62.5	\$289.25 \$160.70	
7(11	Ladies Breakaway	^		<u>28</u>	Ψ100.70	
1st	CASEY PARR			3.6	\$785.16	
2nd	KAYLA BERGER			4.1	\$490.73	
3rd	LINDSEY HUGHES			4.1	\$490.73	
4th	CLAUDIA FREIER	Х	X	4.3	\$196.29	